New line of cost and energy efficient LED floodlights for
outdoor/indoor use. We have a range of sizes/wattages from
lighter, portable 10W to more substantial 70W options.
Voltage:	 85 - 265V AC
Wattage:	 10W - 50W�
Lamp:	 LED
Lumen Output:	 850 - 5600lm
Colour Temperature:	 6500k (daylight)
IP Rating:	 IP65
Chipset:	 Bridgelux
Material:	 Black, Die Cast Aluminium
Extra Info:	� 1m cable, hexagonal key and
stainless steel screws included.
LE
D
 Floodlights
MODEL WATTAGE Colour lumen
output (lm) Weight (kg)
Dimensions (mm)
Width Depth Height
LEDFL10B 10W Black 800 0.55 115 85 105
LEDFL20B 20W Black 1600 1.12 180 150 103
LEDFL30B 30W Black 2400 2 225 185 155
LEDFL50B 50W Black 4000 3 290 240 170
LEDFL70B 70W Black 5600 5.25 328 120 405
Models Available
LEDNEW
h
w
LEDFL50B
dw
l
LEDFL10B LEDFL20B LEDFL30B
LEDFL70B
d
3 YEAR
GURANTEE